1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
MMTH
12TH
13TH

TEAM

Bookclub
OSMS On Point
Tanner’s JAKS
Bougie Roofing
Appleton Lathing
Baird Babes
De Valk Nailers
Ooompah
Xcel
Decades
Baker’s Outlet
Balls Deep
Tanner’s Grill and Bar

MONDAY WOMENS A
VOLLEYBALL

OVERALL LAST WEEK
WINS LOSSES  WINS  LOSSES

32 4 3 O
30 6 3 O
27 9 3 O
23 13 2 1
22 14 3 O
20 16 1 2
20 16 2 1
14 22 O 3
13 23 O 3
12 24 O 3
12 24 1 2
8 28 O O

1 35 O 3

STANDINGS UPDATED: 4/3/24

WIN %
89%
83%
75%
64%
61%
56%
56%
39%
36%
33%
33%
22%
3%

FORFEITS

Check out all updated standings online now at tannersgrillandbar.com!



